
Team Daiwa in Osa
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient,NOVA,SKYWALK
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C1 Class Result
Osa Task1   at 2004/08/21

Osa Task1 C3
TO     0.0 km TAKEOFF_
1     1.1 km CAMP_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     2.3 km ASUNARO_
3     3.8 km SHOP_
4     5.3 km ASUNARO_
5     7.3 km HORA_
6     9.3 km ASUNARO_
7    12.0 km KUROISHI_
GOAL    14.1 km LD2_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1    77 YOSHIDA, Kazuhiro (Gin Gliders Boomerang JPN 11:03:14 11:32:23 00:29:09   14.1  235.1   25.4  130.4   25.0  416
2    47 NAITO, Takeshi (Gin Gliders Boomerang III) JPN 11:22:12 11:58:31 00:36:19   14.1  235.1    2.2   92.7    8.1  338
3    34 KANAGAWA, Toshiyuki (Gin Gliders Boomera JPN    8.9  190.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  190
4    36 TAKAFUJI, Toyoko (Gin Gliders Boomerang) JPN    4.2  108.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  108
5    49 KONDO, Masashi (Gradient Avax Rse) JPN ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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1.000
0.882
0.566
0.500

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0 h
10.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

44
4
40
40
16
16
11

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

351.3 km
8.8 km
14.1 km
33.69 km/h (Kaoru Ogisawa)
00:23:09
11:00:13
11:27:42 (Taro Kamiyama)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.471
235.1
185.2
46.3
33.1
499.7
449.6

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


